	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP

• Tracking resistance: CTI>250
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
1. Number of Poles
1: 1 pole
2. Contact Form
None: SPDT
A: SPST-NO
3. Enclosure Ratings
None: flux protection
4: fully sealed
4. Type
None: Standard
E: High Capacity (SPDT only)
5. Insulation Class
None: Class A
CF: Class F
6. Rated Coil Voltage
5, 9, 12, 24, or 48
Type Contact form Enclosure ratings Model
Standard  SPST-NO (Class A) Flux protection G5LA-1A
Sealed G5LA-1A4
SPST-NO (Class F) Flux protection G5LA-1A-CF
Sealed G5LA-1A4-CF
SPDT (Class A) Flux protection G5LA-1
Sealed G5LA-14
SPDT (Class F) Flux protection G5LA-1-CF
Sealed  G5LA-14-CF
High-capacity SPDT (Class A) Flux protection G5LA-1-E
Sealed G5LA-14-E
SPDT (Class F) Flux protection G5LA-1-E-CF
Sealed G5LA-14-E-CF
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G5LA-1 DC12
G5LA- @  @  @ - @ - @ DC @